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Vereinsmeisterschaft Jugend Qualifikation
Bülach, 2. - 3.11.2024

Wettkampf 15 Herren, 400m Lagen allg. Kategorie
02.11.2024 - 17:03 Rangliste
Punkte: AQUA 2024

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

1. SÖLLNER, Jacy 09 SV St.Gallen-Wittenbach 1 4:45.26 557
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:40.13 36.31 250m: 2:59.34 42.71 350m: 4:13.50 31.33

100m: 1:03.82 33.86 200m: 2:16.63 36.50 300m: 3:42.17 42.83 400m: 4:45.26 31.76

2. GYGER, Levin 10 SC Winterthur 4:56.28 497
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:43.64 38.45 250m: 3:03.68 41.58 350m: 4:22.44 36.59

100m: 1:05.19 34.85 200m: 2:22.10 38.46 300m: 3:45.85 42.17 400m: 4:56.28 33.84

3. YOTSUMOTO, Yuuki 10 LIMMAT SHARKS 1 4:57.06 493
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:47.33 39.07 250m: 3:07.51 41.85 350m: 4:24.62 34.34

100m: 1:08.26 36.51 200m: 2:25.66 38.33 300m: 3:50.28 42.77 400m: 4:57.06 32.44

4. GALLI, Noah 09 Schwimmclub Meilen 4:59.39 482
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:44.62 39.34 250m: 3:05.93 42.91 350m: 4:24.62 35.73

100m: 1:05.28 35.54 200m: 2:23.02 38.40 300m: 3:48.89 42.96 400m: 4:59.39 34.77

5. CANDINAS, Matteo 09 SC Chur 5:02.35 468
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:50.53 42.51 250m: 3:12.94 42.29 350m: 4:30.73 34.53

100m: 1:08.02 36.89 200m: 2:30.65 40.12 300m: 3:56.20 43.26 400m: 5:02.35 31.62

6. LUKAC, Nicola 10 SC Uster 1 5:08.37 441
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:49.37 39.35 250m: 3:11.94 44.84 350m: 4:33.42 35.76

100m: 1:10.02 37.96 200m: 2:27.10 37.73 300m: 3:57.66 45.72 400m: 5:08.37 34.95

7. JAEGER, Cyril 09 Schwimmclub Thalwil 1 5:15.87 410
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:50.65 42.40 250m: 3:17.30 46.26 350m: 4:40.93 36.79

100m: 1:08.25 36.74 200m: 2:31.04 40.39 300m: 4:04.14 46.84 400m: 5:15.87 34.94

8. ZARGARTOU, Amir 09 Flos 5:18.66 400
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:55.77 40.97 250m: 3:22.45 46.44 350m: 4:44.40 35.62

100m: 1:14.80 39.83 200m: 2:36.01 40.24 300m: 4:08.78 46.33 400m: 5:18.66 34.26

9. BRUHIN, Raphael 12 SV Baar 2 5:26.72 371
50m: 36.55 36.55 150m: 2:01.97 42.93 250m: 3:29.74 44.98 350m: 4:52.19 35.58

100m: 1:19.04 42.49 200m: 2:44.76 42.79 300m: 4:16.61 46.87 400m: 5:26.72 34.53

10. MINAKOV, Alexey 12 SV Baar 1 5:33.66 348
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:58.24 43.29 250m: 3:28.33 46.97 350m: 4:55.97 39.22

100m: 1:14.95 40.82 200m: 2:41.36 43.12 300m: 4:16.75 48.42 400m: 5:33.66 37.69

11. TARONE, Tiago 11 LIMMAT SHARKS 2 5:41.72 324
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 2:04.36 45.20 250m: 3:38.20 49.60 350m: 5:05.20 38.62

100m: 1:19.16 43.73 200m: 2:48.60 44.24 300m: 4:26.58 48.38 400m: 5:41.72 36.52

12. WINDISCH, Till Maximilian 12 Schwimmclub Kreuzlingen 5:43.98 318
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 2:02.83 44.22 250m: 3:37.10 51.08 350m: 5:07.48 38.13

100m: 1:18.61 42.69 200m: 2:46.02 43.19 300m: 4:29.35 52.25 400m: 5:43.98 36.50

13. WUNNERLICH, Nael 10 SC Uster 2 5:48.08 306
50m: 37.63 37.63 150m: 2:04.92 41.63 250m: 3:38.25 50.85 350m: 5:11.52 38.67

100m: 1:23.29 45.66 200m: 2:47.40 42.48 300m: 4:32.85 54.60 400m: 5:48.08 36.56

14. BROUWERS, Tys 10 Brem 5:52.63 295
50m: 40.07 40.07 150m: 2:14.25 44.64 250m: 3:44.75 46.68 350m: 5:14.80 41.14

100m: 1:29.61 49.54 200m: 2:58.07 43.82 300m: 4:33.66 48.91 400m: 5:52.63 37.83

15. NOVY, Sven 13 SC Bülach 6:19.45 236
50m: 44.67 44.67 150m: 2:25.36 46.44 250m: 4:05.29 52.79 350m: 5:41.08 41.53

100m: 1:38.92 54.25 200m: 3:12.50 47.14 300m: 4:59.55 54.26 400m: 6:19.45 38.37


